
8"
SERVES

10-14
48.00

45.00

45.00

48.00

48.00

45.00

48.00

45.00

42.00

42.00

45.00

42.00

42.00

42.00

42.00

54.00

45.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

6"
SERVES

6-8
39.00

37.00

37.00

39.00

39.00

37.00

39.00

37.00

33.00

33.00

37.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

_

_

_

_

_

10"
SERVES

18-24
65.00

62.00

62.00

65.00

65.00

62.00

65.00

62.00

58.00

58.00

62.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

69.00

62.00

_

_

_

12"
SERVES

22-28
86.00

82.00

82.00

86.00

86.00

82.00

86.00

82.00

79.00

79.00

82.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

_

_

_

_

_

CONCORDE CAKE (GF,DFO*)

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT MOUSSE CAKE (GF,DFO*,N) 

TRICOLAD CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE (GF)

MANGO MOUSSE CAKE (GF)

WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY MOUSSE CAKE (GF)

TIRAMISU CAKE

RUSSIAN HONEY CAKE

BLACK FOREST TORTE

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE SPONGE CAKE

VANILLA SPONGE CAKE 

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CAKE (V)

CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS MUD CAKE (GF,N)

RASPBERRY ALMOND FLOURLESS CAKE (GF,DF,N)

ORANGE ALMOND FLOURLESS CAKE (GF,DF,N)

BAKED CHEESECAKE (GF)

OPERA CAKE (N) (SQUARE 8X8" & 8X12")

VANILLA SLICE CAKE (SQUARE 8X8" & 8X12")

LEMON MERINGUE TART (DF)

CUSTARD FRUIT TART

APPLE CRUMBLE TART (DF,N)

HAND WRITTEN 'HAPPY BIRTHDAY' CHOCOLATE
PLAQUE $3.00 
(WITH CAKE ORDER)
CUSTOM PLAQUE $5.00
(WITH CAKE ORDER)

LARGER 300 X 300/400MM SQUARE CAKES
AVAILABLE TO ORDER
*CONCORDE & CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT MOUSSE
AVAILBLE DAIRY FREE TO ORDER ONLY

GF-GLUTEN FREE
 DF-DA IRY  FREE  /  DFO-DA IRY  FREE  OPT ION

V-VEGAN
N-CONTA INS  NUTS



PLEASE  INFORM US  OF  ANY  FOOD ALLERGIES  

&  INTOLERANCES



CELEBRAT ION CAKES  
&  LARGE TARTS

C A K E S  &  S W E E T S

DANISH NOSH BAKERY CAFE 

983 GLEN HUNTLY RD

 CAULFIELD 

03 9563 6578 

ORDERS@DANISHNOSH.COM.AU MENU ITEMS & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SL ICES  &  OTHER  TREATS

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT MOUSSE CAKE (GF,N)

TIRAMISU CAKE 

RUSSIAN HONEY CAKE

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE SPONGE CAKE

OPERA CAKE (N)

RASPBERRY ALMOND FLOURLESS CAKE (GF,DF,N)

ORANGE ALMOND FLOURLESS CAKE (GF,DF,N)

BAKED CHEESECAKE (GF)

VANILLA SLICE

CHOCOLATE HEDGEHOG SLICE (DF,N)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

BANANA BREAD SLICE

CUPCAKES (DF) -  REGULAR

CUPCAKES (DF) -  MINI

MUFFINS - REGULAR 

MUFFINS - MINI

6 .00

6.00

6.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

5.00

4.50

5.50

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

C A K E S  &  S W E E T S

19 .00

19 .00

19.00

CHOCOLATE BABKA (DF)

CINNAMON BABKA (DF)

POPPYSEED BABKA (DF)

BABKA CAKES
26CM LOG YEAST  CAKES  

KUGELHOPH BABKA
ROUND CHOCOLATE
YEAST  CAKE (DF )

Small  -  7" round

Large - 10" round

20.00

28.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

ORANGE & POPPYSEED CAKE (DF)

PEAR & CINNAMON LOAF (N)

HEALTHY CARROT LOAF (DF,N)

HONEY CAKE (DF)

BANANA BREAD LOAF 

LOAF  CAKES
26CM LONG 

WE MAKE 
CUSTOM MADE 

DESSERT & CELEBRATION 
BOXES TO ORDER



PLEASE SEE OUR 

'PLATTER & DESSERT BOX' 
MENU FOR DETAILS 

DANISH NOSH BAKERY CAFE 

983 GLEN HUNTLY RD

 CAULFIELD 

03 9563 6578 

ORDERS@DANISHNOSH.COM.AU 



S W E E T  P A S T R I E S

20.00

20.00

POPPYSEED ROLL CAKE (DF)

WALNUT ROLL CAKE (DF,N)

ROLL  CAKES
30CM LONG LOG 

STRUDELS
26CM LONG

20.00

20.00

20.00

APPLE STRUDEL (DF,N)

CHERRY STRUDEL (DF)

CHEESE & CHERRY STRUDEL

IND IV IDUAL  TARTS

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

CUSTARD FRUIT TART

BERRY TART

LEMON MERINGUE TART (DF)

APPLE CRUMBLE TART (DF,N)

OTHER SWEETS
4.50

4.00

5.50

5.50

4.00

3.50 +

2.50 +

CHOCOLATE ECLAIR

BAKLAVA (DF,N)

SULTANA & CUSTARD ESCARGO 

FRUIT DANISH

CHOCOLATE STUFFED BAGEL (DF)

VARIETY OF DONUTS 

(SPECIAL HOLIDAYS AND TO ORDER)

PASTRY HAMANTASHEN (DFO)

(SPECIAL HOLIDAYS AND TO ORDER)

CROISSANTS
4.50

5.50

5.50

PLAIN CROISSANT 

ALMOND CROISSANT (N)

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

MIN I  DAN ISH /
PUFF  PASTR I E S

 OUR MINI SIZED
DANISHES ARE PERFECT

FOR FUNCTION
CATERING

GF-GLUTEN FREE
 DF-DA IRY  FREE  /  DFO-DA IRY  FREE  OPT ION

V-VEGAN
N-CONTA INS  NUTS



PLEASE  INFORM US  OF  ANY  FOOD ALLERGIES  

&  INTOLERANCES



DANISH NOSH BAKERY CAFE 

983 GLEN HUNTLY RD

 CAULFIELD 

03 9563 6578 

ORDERS@DANISHNOSH.COM.AU 

CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (DF)

CINNAMON CUSTARD SCROLL

BLUEBERRY & CUSTARD DANISH

POPPYSEED DANISH (DF)

ALMOND DANISH (DF,N)

CHERRY DANISH (DF)

APRICOT DANISH (DF)

CHEESE DANISH

CHOC PUFF PASTRY SWIST (DF)

APPLE PUFF PASTRY (DF)

CHEESE PUFF PASTRY

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30



H A N D M A D E  B I S C U I T S

SHORTBREAD COOKIES
SOLD BY WE IGHT  $ 5 2 .00 P/KG

ALMOND BUTTER (DF,N)

BLACK & WHITE (DF)

WHITE ALMOND CRESCENT (DF,N)

ALMOND CRESCENT CHOC DIPPED (DF,N)

LINZER JAM - RASP/APRICOT (DF)

GLUTEN FREE LINZER JAM - RASP (DF,GF)

CHOC DIPPED HEARTS (DF)

CHOC DIPPED STARS (DF)

SMILEY FACE (DF)

MICKEY MOUSE (DF)

TEDDY BEAR (DF)

HAMANTASHEN

(VARIETY OF FILLINGS DURING PURIM)

3.50

2.20

2.20

ALMOND BREAD /  
ALMOND &  FRU I T  B I SCOTT I
(DF,N)                         $15.00 200GR PACK 

ALMOND -  P LA IN  (DF ,GF ,N)

ALMOND -  CHOC D IP  (DF ,GF ,N)

ALMOND -  CHOC CREAM (DF ,GF ,N)

ALMOND -  RASP  JAM (DF ,GF ,N)

HAZELNUT  ST ICK  -  P LA IN  (DF ,GF ,N)

HAZELNUT  ST ICK  -  CHOC D IP  (DF ,GF ,N)

HAZELNUT  ST ICK  -  CHOC CREAM (DF ,GF ,N)

HAZELNUT  ST ICK  -  RASP  JAM (DF ,GF ,N)

COCONUT  MER INGUE  -  P LA IN  (DF ,GF )

COCONUT  MER INGUE  -  CHOC D IP  (DF ,GF )

COCONUT  MER INGUE  -  CHOC (DF ,GF )

MACAROONS
SOLD BY WE IGHT  $ 5 2 .00 P/KG

STRUDEL  COOKIES  
$52.00

P/KG




PLUM & WALNUT (N)

CHOCOLATE & WALNUT (N)

PALM IER  COOKIES
3.50(DF)

KICHEL  CRACKERS
$60.00

P/KG

(DF)

FRENCH MACARONS
3.00VARIETY OF FLAVOURS (N)

ALMOND TOFFEE CLUSTERS (DF,GF,N)

CHOC COVERED HALVA BITES (DF,GF,V,N)

SESAME SEED BARS (DF,GF)

HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE BARS (DF,GF,V,N)

ALMOND CHOCOLATE BARS (DF,GF,V,N)

BARS  /  B I T ES  /  CLUSTERS
SOLD BY WE IGHT  $ 5 2 .00 P/KG

SAVOURY SESAME R INGS
(DF)                        $16.00 300GR PACK

SAVOURY PECAN COOKIES

$52.00 P/KG(N)

DANISH NOSH BAKERY CAFE 

983 GLEN HUNTLY RD

 CAULFIELD 

03 9563 6578 

ORDERS@DANISHNOSH.COM.AU 



B R E A D S  &  S A V O U R Y

BAGELS



1 .30

1 .00

2.00

2.00

BOILED BAGELS (DF)

PLAIN / SESAME / POPPYSEED

MINI BOILED BAGELS (DF)

RYE BAGELS (DF)

WHOLEMEAL BAGELS (DF)

STUFFED BAGELS
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

CHOCOLATE STUFFED (DF)

OLIVE STUFFED (DF)

PIZZA STUFFED 

FETA & ZATAR STUFFED

PRETZELS
4.00SALTY PRETZELS (DF)

CHALLAH BREAD
5.00

5.00

5.50

1 .80

2.50

2.50

PLAIN CHALLAH LOAF (DF)

SESAME CHALLAH LOAF (DF)

RAISIN CHALLAH LOAF (DF)

CHALLAH ROLL (DF)

RAISIN CHALLAH ROLL (DF)

CHALLAH BAGEL (DF)

MIN I  SAVOURY
PASTR I E S  ( BOUREKAS )

SPINACH & FETA PUFF PASTRY (VG)

OLIVE & FETA PUFF PASTRY (VG)

EGGPLANT & FETA PUFF PASTRY (VG)

MUSHROOM PUFF PASTRY (DF,VG)

POTATO PUFF PASTRY (DF,VG)

SAVOURY CHEESE PUFF PASTRY (VG)

PIZZA SCROLL PUFF PASTRY (VG)

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (DF,VG)

QUICHE  
26.00

7.50

2.80

LARGE VEGETABLE QUICHE (VG)

VEGETABLE QUICHE SLICE (VG)

MINI VEGETABLE QUICHE (VG)

SAUSAGE ROLLS
6.00

2.80

CHICKEN SAUSAGE ROLL (DF)

MINI CHICKEN SAUSAGE ROLL (DF)

MEAT P I E S  
7 .50

3.90

BEEF / CHICKEN MEAT PIES (DF)

MINI MEAT PIES 
GF-GLUTEN FREE

 DF-DA IRY  FREE  /  DFO-DA IRY  FREE  OPT ION
V-VEGAN

N-CONTA INS  NUTS



PLEASE  INFORM US  OF  ANY  FOOD ALLERGIES  
&  INTOLERANCES




WE USE KOSHER MEAT IN ALL OUR PRODUCTS 

DANISH NOSH BAKERY CAFE 

983 GLEN HUNTLY RD

 CAULFIELD 

03 9563 6578 

ORDERS@DANISHNOSH.COM.AU 

2.00

2.00

2.00

2 .00

2.00

2 .00

2.00

2.00


